WATERFONT MARKET REPORT 09/20/2022

Property: 503 - 118 Waterfront Court SW, Calgary, AB, T2P 1K8

WATERFONT SALES | Q3 2022

WATERFONT | 1 BEDROOM

$280,000 zas000 @ 0

108 Waterfront COURT SW #403, Chinatown, Calgary,
T2PIKT

Sort by: Ascending Price «

1bd 1ba - 493 SgFt 5578.09 $/sqft 2019 yr. built

$284,000 3285900 « o

51 Waterfront MEWS SW #310, Chinatown, Calgary,

T2POX3
1bd 1ba 511.31 SgFt $566.98 §fsgit 2015y | $239’900 i .
o 108 Waterfront COURT SW #303, Chinatown, Calgary,
- T2PIK7
$283,000 szss800 © v 1bd - 1ba - 5485gFt - $520.01§/sqft - 2019 yr. built
108 Waterfront COURT SW #401, Chinatown, Calaary,
T2PIK7

Thd -~ 1bha - 522 SgFt - $549.43 §fsaft - 2079 yr. built

$315,00

MABKET: JU

2a0 4 3%

) ARKET

- Sillisi OFF MARKET: JUL 2022
108 Waterfront COURT SW #1007, Chinatown, Calgary, $340,000 $3B5:000 4 7% $380 0 0 T390 L &
T2P1K7 108 Waterfront COURT SW #1602, Chinatown, Calgary, ! 5398900 | 5%
1bd - 1ba - 4658 SqFt  §$897.72 §/sgft -~ 2019y T2PIK7 128 2 STREET SW #5086, Chinatown, Calgary, T2P4R5

1bd - 1ba - 642 SgFt - $5B68.54 §/sqft - 2019 yr. built 1hbd 1 ba 674.04 SgFt $503.29 S/sqft 201¢

$439,000

138 Waterfront COURT SW #202, Chinatown, Calgary,
T2POW3

1 bd 1ha - B17.53 SgFt £710.890 S/sgft 2019

WATERFONT 2 BEDROOMS

1/11
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Romania Leo

Romania Leo

Romania Leo


$480,000 F7oe,

138 Waterfront COURT SW #410, Chinatown, Calgary,

T2P1L1
2 b

$720,

2 ba

OFF

763 SgFt

000 3B92.000 1 3%

"

118 Waterfront COURT SW #9071, Eau Claire, Calaary,
TZPOW3

Z2hd

$627.13 $fsqgft

$900,000 5752000 1 13%

138 Waterfront COURT SW #803, Eau Claire, Calgary,
TZPILY

2bd

2+1 ba

1395.7 SgFt

§572.47 $fsqft

2021

$593,000 Ieso000 @ o
128 2 STREET SW #1505, Chinatown, Calgary, T2POW3
2bd - 2ba - B44 SgFt )

$720,000 $5E5000 1 5%
' 118 Waterfront COURT SW #302, Eau Claire, Calgary,
or. built T2POW3

MARKET: MAY 2022

$785,000 3799000 + 2% $729,900

138 Waterfront COURT SW #3086, Eau Claire, Calgary, 222 Riverfront AVENUE SW #2123, Chinatawn, Calgary,
T2P1L1 i ; ! T2POX2

2 bd 7 ba 1088 SaFt $734.38 §/saft 2020 2 bd 2ba 1083 SqFt $B73.96 $/sqft 201 ¥

o KET 2

$960,000 75900 2
138 Waterfront COURT SW #603, Eau Claire, Calgary,
T2PILY

2 bd 241 ba 1228.9 SgFt $794.12 §/sqft
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$2,225,000 $7289.00
128 Waterfront COURT SW #5071, Eau Claire, Calgary,
T2P1K7
3 bd 3+1ba

2282 SqgFt $1,090.31 $fsqft

ihar

- gmgflam-.
Barelay Mall g
View Map See in 3D Directions
EAU GLAIHE
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WATERFONT RENTALS

WATERFONT MARKET RENTS |

“,
e

m OFF T SEP
$2,225,000 7499000 & 1

128 Waterfront COURT SW #501, Eau Claire, Calgary,
T2PK7

3bd

M

3+1ba 2292 SgFt $1,090.31 §fsqgft

e Foge

TOTAL saftware by @ fa mode, inc. 1-800-alamade

https://rpmab022.appfolio.com/inspections/78049f89-3900- 11ed-9cfa-06ccbbe 1 79aa/print ?’showlmages=true
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History

73

Days on Market

2022-06-20 @Lis

ng Date

Created

2022-09-01 @ Sold Date

22-09-02 @ Sold

mrerr
'
THlew
TEare

wrKnr

-11%

Price Change

$2,499,000
$2,499,000
$2,225,000

$2,225,000
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9/20/22, 11:56 AM Inspections

AT A WROLE NEW LEVEL

| ragriRTY & ner
WATERFRONT MARKET RENTS | REMNTAL COMPARABLES SEPTEMBER 2022

FROPERTY & ANIET WAS AT A WHDLE NIW LIVEL

erian sarmnces. FRGRIRTT & ATHET MAMASHMERT AT A WHOLE NIW LH

UNFURNISHED | 2 BEDROOMS

.~-u,{

=y sy s

T tr— — FROPRRTT B ANKET MARAGEMERT AT & WROUL REW LEVIL

UNFURNISHED | 2 BEDROOMS

- $1700 $1,700 - Deposit $1700 - 1Bath
Condo
1bd  1ba 530 ft? « Unfurnished - Long Term
2
359 it e ik QOct 01, 2022
Oct 01 availability
ID 501955 Utilities Included: Heat - Water

$1700

# Condo

Q@ 222 Riverfront Ave SW
2 Eau Claire, Calgary
1bd  1ba

530ft2  No pets
October 01 availability


Romania Leo


1 Bedroom Downtown Executive Condo
in Eau Claire

Waterfront Upscale condo in Eau Claire

Executive 1bed condo located in the heart of
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